
Greenfield JHS Band Performance Dates 2024 - 2025

September 13, Fri. GHS Marching Band Night, (8th Graders attending GHS)

September 23, Mon. Band Concert, GHS Auditorium at 7 PM

September 27, Fri. HHS Marching Band Night, (8th Graders attending HHS)

December 9, Mon. Band Concert, GHS Auditorium at 7 PM

December 13, Fri. *Highland Pops Concert, daytime field trip at HHS

February 5, Wed. 6th Grade Festival, GRJHS Gym, 6:30 PM
Elementary, 8th Grade, and HS Bands

February 21, Fri *District Band Festival @ MJHS, daytime event
Organ Stop Pizza for Lunch

February 24, Mon. Band Concert, GHS Auditorium at 7 PM

March 1, Sat. All State Band Performance (audition only, all day event)

March 22, Sat. POSSIBLE date - Celebration of Accomplished Teaching Gig
Jazz Band only 3:30 - 9:30 PM

March 27-29 Possible Date for *8th Grade Disney Trip

May 7, Wed. Band Concert, GHS Auditorium at 7 PM

*Special events that students may earn the privilege to participate in. Students must be

passing all classes in order to attend field trips and have no more than two infractions.

Please write these dates on your family calendar at home and refer to the section on

Performance Points in the handbook for responsibilities regarding performance

attendance.

Please note that while I have made every attempt to list all activities for the year, there will inevitably

be extra added on. Any activity which students are given two weeks notice is a required activity.


